00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

~

NO.8020325

b

00O 0O NEXT

/1 50
NO.| PART NO. PART NAME| Q'ty IDESCRIPTION R/P[FROM  UP TO SERIAL NOJREMARKS
1 | 3721 1401 000 DOOR 1
2 | 37211421 000 DOOR 1
3 ] 3715 1435 000 HINGE 1
4 | 3715 1436 000 HINGE 1
5 | 3715 1485 000 HINGE 1
6 | 3715 1486 000 HINGE 1
7 | K710 0110 020 BOLT 16 |M10><20(7T)
8 | 3718 1431 000 L PANEL 1
9 | 3718 1432 000 R PANEL 1 NO.8020325
9 | 3721 1434 000 R PANEL 1 D_INO.8020326
10 | 3718 1433 000 CLIP 20
11 | 3718 1241 000 GRIP 2
12 | A242 0106 016 SCREW 4 |M6>=<16
15 | 3715 1429 000 SEAL 2 |14>=<15>1040
16 | 3718 1435 000 L SASH 1 16-1,16-2
16-1| 3718 1435 500 LOCK ASSY | 1 [LK-2090-00-0
16-2| 3718 1435 400 LOCK ASSY | 1 [LK-2010-00-0
17 | 3718 1438 000 R SASH 1 17-117-2
17-1| 3718 1435 500 LOCK ASSY | 1 [LK-2090-00-0
17-2| 3718 1435 400 LOCK ASSY | 1 [LK-2010-00-0
18 | 3718 1441 000 INSULATOR | 2 [5>5>2000
19 | 3715 1499 000 SCREW 20 |M4><13
20 | 3718 1248 000 PLUG 4
J111S 20 06/03/01



0 0O O PAGE BACK

00000 O O O MENU BACK

~NO.8020325

[ 50

NO.| PART NO. PART NAME| Q'ty IDESCRIPTION R/P[FROM  UP TO SERIAL NOJREMARKS
21 | 3721 1481 000 DOOR CHECH 2
22 | F242 0106 012 SCREW 2 |M6><12
23 | K700 0106 014 BOLT 4 [M6><14(7T)
50 | 3714 1257 000 ASH TRAY 1 NO.8020325
51 | A222 0104 016 SCREW 2 _|M4><16 NO.8020325
J111S 21 06/03/01



	NEXT: 
	MENU BACK: 
	P A G E0  B A C K: 


